University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024)
For Pharm-D(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Evening)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled
who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.157700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-09-2024 (Friday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 09-09-2024(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ___________|FathersName | Form# [DOB____[Aggregate]
1 MUHAMMAD ANAS ABDUR RAZAQ 10291 9/23/2005 94.2917
2 TAMKEEN KHAN M.HAMID KHAN 4739 1/9/2005 94.2847
3 RUBAB AMIR AMIR HASSAN MIRZA 1072 3/7/2007 94.2622
4 NADIA FZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 9491 8/15/2004 94.2507
5 MARIA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUBARIK 705 11/20/2005 94.2077
6 MUNAZZA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 3321 1/29/2006 94.2077
7 SEHRISH KHALIQ MUHAMMAD KHALIQ HAMEED 1216 4/29/2006 94.1849
8 GHULAM MUHAYYUDIN MUHAMMAD DIN 10423 1/8/2006 94.1782
9 HAANIA AQIB HAQ NAWAZ AQIB 10339 3/31/2007 94.1236
10 ISHA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 2060 6/7/2003 94.1006
11 AREEBA NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ ALI 15200 10/28/2004 94.0867
12 AWAIS AHMAD MUHAMMAD HANIF 6376 5/10/2006 94.0691
13 AHWER SHAHID GILL HAFIZ SHAHID MUNIR 8215 2/3/2007 94.044
14 RANIA NIAZI ABDUL RAUF KHAN NIAZI 7859 8/20/2005 94.0396
15 WASHMA NAVEED MUHAMMAD NAVEED ALI 305 3/6/2005 94.0392
16 SUBHAN TABASUM BASRA SAEED AHMAD 11448 9/19/2005 94.0168
17 EGFIZ MUHAMMAD FALZ MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN 3699 10/1/2005 93.985
18 ANEEQA KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 14058 2/15/2005 93.9754



19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

AMIR ALI

AHMAD SAYYAM GHOURI
RANA SHAHZAIB
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
NOMAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD REYAN ZAFAR
KHAN

TOOBA ISHAQ
ARFA BUTT
MAHEEN ZAHRA
FATIMA NOOR
AYESHA SANA
MOMAL TALIB
MUHAMMAD ARAIZ
NOOR FATIMA
AIMA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD TALHA
RASHID

ARSLAN FAREED

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ABDUL WAHEED GHOURI
TAYYAB MUKHTAR
ABDUL RAZZAQ

ZAFAR IQBAL SIAL

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD IDREES
YASIR SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD ASIF RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ ARIF
TALIB HUSSAIN KANJOO
KHADIM HUSSAIN
RIASAT ALI

MIAN MEHMOOD ALI

ABDUL RASHID
GHULAM FAREED

5513
16467
2020
2151
8877

3947

15882
12758
2659
17560
4870
15508
10531
1512
10195

3065
3283

8/10/2005 93.9305
10/27/2004 93.8981
7/25/2006 93.8709
4/30/2006 93.8674
1/11/2004 93.8454

10/28/2005 93.7713

7/1/2005

9/12/2006
8/1/2006 93.6827
4/14/2006 93.5691
12/30/2006 93.5691
7/11/2004 93.5366
3/6/2003 93.5166
8/18/2007 93.472

9/1/2005 93.4645

3/23/2005
2/20/2003

93.7618
93.6936

93.4623
93.446

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



