

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024) For Pharm-D(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.157700/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-09-2024** (**Friday**).
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **09-09-2024(Monday)** (if required).

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	MUHAMMAD ANAS	ABDUR RAZAQ	10291	9/23/2005	94.2917
2	TAMKEEN KHAN	M.HAMID KHAN	4739	1/9/2005	94.2847
3	RUBAB AMIR	AMIR HASSAN MIRZA	1072	3/7/2007	94.2622
4	NADIA FZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	9491	8/15/2004	94.2507
5	MARIA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUBARIK	705	11/20/2005	94.2077
6	MUNAZZA HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	3321	1/29/2006	94.2077
7	SEHRISH KHALIQ	MUHAMMAD KHALIQ HAMEED	1216	4/29/2006	94.1849
8	GHULAM MUHAYYUDIN	MUHAMMAD DIN	10423	1/8/2006	94.1782
9	HAANIA AQIB	HAQ NAWAZ AQIB	10339	3/31/2007	94.1236
10	ISHA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	2060	6/7/2003	94.1006
11	AREEBA NOOR	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ ALI	15200	10/28/2004	94.0867
12	AWAIS AHMAD	MUHAMMAD HANIF	6376	5/10/2006	94.0691
13	AHWER SHAHID GILL	HAFIZ SHAHID MUNIR	8215	2/3/2007	94.044
14	RANIA NIAZI	ABDUL RAUF KHAN NIAZI	7859	8/20/2005	94.0396
15	WASHMA NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED ALI	305	3/6/2005	94.0392
16	SUBHAN TABASUM BASRA	SAEED AHMAD	11448	9/19/2005	94.0168
17	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAIZ ALI	MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN	3699	10/1/2005	93.985
18	ANEEQA KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	14058	2/15/2005	93.9754

19	AMIR ALI	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	5513	8/10/2005	93.9305
20	AHMAD SAYYAM GHOURI	ABDUL WAHEED GHOURI	16467	10/27/2004	93.8981
21	RANA SHAHZAIB	TAYYAB MUKHTAR	2020	7/25/2006	93.8709
22	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	ABDUL RAZZAQ	2151	4/30/2006	93.8674
23	NOMAN ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL SIAL	8877	1/11/2004	93.8454
24	MUHAMMAD REYAN ZAFAR KHAN	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN	3947	10/28/2005	93.7713
25	TOOBA ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	15882	7/1/2005	93.7618
26	ARFA BUTT	MUHAMMAD IDREES	12758	9/12/2006	93.6936
27	MAHEEN ZAHRA	YASIR SHABBIR	2659	8/1/2006	93.6827
28	FATIMA NOOR	MUHAMMAD ASIF RAFIQ	17560	4/14/2006	93.5691
29	AYESHA SANA	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ ARIF	4870	12/30/2006	93.5691
30	MOMAL TALIB	TALIB HUSSAIN KANJOO	15508	7/11/2004	93.5366
31	MUHAMMAD ARAIZ	KHADIM HUSSAIN	10531	3/6/2003	93.5166
32	NOOR FATIMA	RIASAT ALI	1512	8/18/2007	93.472
33	AIMA MEHMOOD	MIAN MEHMOOD ALI	10195	9/1/2005	93.4645
34	MUHAMMAD TALHA RASHID	ABDUL RASHID	3065	3/23/2005	93.4623
35	ARSLAN FAREED	GHULAM FAREED	3283	2/20/2003	93.446

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee